
7:30 AM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
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4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

7:00 AM

9:00 PM

3.5+ 
Drill & Play

Orange/
Green 
Select

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

JTTJTT 12U

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

Next Gen 
Red

3.0+ 
Shot of 
the Week

Cardio

Cardio

COED 
Madness
Round 
Robin 3.5+

COED
Nighttime 
Madness 
3.5+

Men’s 
Singles
3.5+

MITA 
Match
Division 2

MITA
Match 
Division 1

MITA 
Division 2
Practice

MITA 
Division 1
Practice

MITA 
Division 3
Practice

MITA 
Champs
Practice

MITA 
Aces
Practice

Legends 
League

Women’s 
Ladder 3.0

Legends 
League

Men’s 
Singles 
3.5+

Kingsbury
Tennis
Academy

Next Gen 
Red

JTT 12U

MITA 
Match
Division 3

JTT

Next Gen 
Red

JTT 
Matchplay 

JTT
Matchplay

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

2.5+ 
Drill & Play

Nighttime 
Pro League

Academy
Matchplay 

Academy 
Matchplay

Ya Heard?! 
We      

Tennis! 
Cardio

Legends
League

Legends 
League

Sep 8

MITA
Match
Champs/
Aces

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

JTT 12U

MITA
Match
Division 4

MITA
Division 4
Practice

Cardio



COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Next 
Gen 
Red

�������������������

� � ������
���
		���� ���
���
		��

���
�	��� �����
�	��� � �����
�	��
���
���
� �����
�	��� � �����
�	��
���
���
� � � � �����
�	��
���
���
� � � � �����
�	��

�����������������������������������������

�������������
����������

Cardio �����
�
����� �­����� ��������
	�
���
		� �­��
���	������� �
�	���� ���
 �
	�� ������
	� �­����
		��
�
�	�

�������������������������������

Men’s 
Singles
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COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

MITA
��������������������
������������������

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Drill & Play
/Shot of 
the Week
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Junior Team 
Tennis 
(JTT 12U)

Advanced Play
*requires pro evaluation

*
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Ya Heard?! 
We      

Tennis!
Cardio 

Women’s 
Ladder 3.0
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Legends
League

Nighttime 
Pro League

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Nighttime 
Madness 
3.5+
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Junior Team 
Tennis
(JTT) ���������
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(Pro Led)

Round 
Robin
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����������COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+


